
SES003-PK SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Pre-Kindergarten Quantity

SCSR-111 Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

MARK-111-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct 1

PNT-111 Crayola Washable Watercolor Set 8ct 1

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 2

FLDR-333-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 2

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 1

WIPE-333 Antibacterial Wet Wipes for Hands 40ct 1

CNPR-444-ASST Construction Paper Tru Ray Sulphite 12" x 18" Asst 50ct 1

CNPR-444-WHT Construction Paper Tru Ray Sulphite 12" x 18" White 50ct 1

EXPO-222 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 4

CRAY-333 Crayola Crayons 16ct 1

PBOX-111 Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1

ZIP-666 Zipper Bags Gallon 19ct 1

ZIP-444 Zipper Bags Sandwich 40ct 1

WIPE-888 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 9ct 3

School Supply Kit Service Price* $51.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-K SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Kindergarten Quantity

CNPR-222-WHT Construction Paper Mediumweight Prang 12" x 18" White 50ct 1

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-333-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow 1

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2

PRIM-333 Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct 3

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 1

CRAY-333 Crayola Crayons 16ct 3

PNT-111 Crayola Washable Watercolor Set 8ct 1

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 2

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

EXPO-111 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 1

ZIP-666 Zipper Bags Gallon 19ct 1

WIPE-666 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Soft Pack 75ct 1

MARK-111-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct 2

SCSR-111 Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $61.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-01 SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 1 Quantity

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 5

SCSR-111 Fiskars 5" Blunt Tip Scissors 1

CRAY-333 Crayola Crayons 16ct 4

PRIM-888 Primary Composition Book Dixon Full Ruled 3/8" 24ct 4

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 4

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 2

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 2

FLDR-444-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 2

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

CNPR-222-WHT Construction Paper Mediumweight Prang 12" x 18" White 50ct 1

CNPR-111-ASST Construction Paper Mediumweight Prang 9" x 12" Asst 50ct 1

PRIM-333 Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct 2

PLAY-111 Play Doh Classic 4oz Can 4ct 1

EXPO-444 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 5

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

WIPE-666 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Soft Pack 75ct 1

SAN-111 Hand Sanitizer Pump 8oz 1

SPRAY-111 Lysol Disinfectant Spray Crisp Linen Scent 19oz 1

FLDR-333-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 2

ERAS-777 Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 15ct 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $85.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-02 SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 2 Quantity

PNCL-444 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil 12ct 2

SCSR-333 School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip 2

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 5

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 4

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 3

PEN-333 BIC Stic Medium Ballpoint Pen Red 2

FLDR-555-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ 3 Hole Punch Green 1

FLDR-555-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ 3 Hole Punch Red 1

FLDR-555-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ 3 Hole Punch Blue 1

FLDR-555-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ 3 Hole Punch Yellow 1

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 4

GSTK-111 Elmer's Small School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .21oz 10

EXPO-444 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 5

PBAG-111 Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Asst 1

WIPE-666 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Soft Pack 75ct 4

School Supply Kit Service Price* $72.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-03 SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 3 Quantity

PNCL-444 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil 12ct 3

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 1

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 4

GSTK-111 Elmer's Small School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .21oz 12

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 6

ERAS-666 Pentel White Plastic Large Eraser 2

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 2

FLDR-444-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 2

HIGH-666-YLLW Highlighter Pen Sharpie Yellow 2

TWL-111 Bounty Paper Towel Select-A-Size 105ct 2

EXPO-111 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 1

WIPE-888 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 9ct 3

PEN-333 BIC Stic Medium Ballpoint Pen Red 2

School Supply Kit Service Price* $57.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-04 SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 4 Quantity

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-333-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow 1

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 4

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 4

SCSR-222 Fiskars 5" Pointed Tip Scissors 1

FILL-333 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 200ct 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 5

COLP-222 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 24ct 1

MARK-222-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 8ct 1

PBAG-666 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole Heavy Duty Canvas 7¾" x 10¼" Asst 1

WIPE-666 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Soft Pack 75ct 2

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

HEAD-999 Stereo Headphones USB w/ Microphone 1

HIGH-777-YLLW Highlighter Pen Yellow 5

EXPO-333 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Fine Point Asst 4ct 2

TWL-111 Bounty Paper Towel Select-A-Size 105ct 1

SHRP-111 Pencil/Crayon Sharpener 2 Hole w/ Shavings Case 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $92.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent



SES003-05 SINCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 5 Quantity

PNCL-111 #2 Dixon HB Pencils Latex Free 12ct 10

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 4

FLDR-333-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 1

FLDR-333-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder Blue 1

FLDR-333-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green 1

FLDR-333-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow 1

FLDR-333-WHT Plastic Two Pocket Folder White 1

FLDR-333-ORG Plastic Two Pocket Folder Orange 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 4

PBAG-111 Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Asst 2

HIGH-888 Highlighter Pen Asst 5ct 1

GSTK-555 Glue Stick Large Permanent, Washable White .74oz 5

POST-555-ASST Sticky Notes 3" x 3" Assorted Colors 100ct 1

TWL-444 Paper Towel Economy 2-Ply 80ct 2

WIPE-666 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Soft Pack 75ct 2

EXPO-222 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 5

BIND-333-ZIP 3" Zipper Binder Case-It Mesh Asst 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $107.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately

Confidential and proprietary - Distribution to third parties not permitted without written consent


